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 24B, 24R  New Lynn, Blockhouse Bay, Owairaka, Wesley, 

Sandringham Rd to City .................................................... 4

 24B, 24R City to Sandringham Rd, Wesley, Owairaka, 
 Blockhouse Bay, New Lynn ............................................. 14

Other timetables available in this area that may interest you

Timetable Routes

Link CityLink, InnerLink, 
OuterLink, TāmakiLink

Central Isthmus Crosstowns 64, 65, 66, 67A, 67B, 68 

New North Rd 20, 22N, 22R

Dominion Rd 25B, 25L, 252, 253

Mt Eden Rd 27H, 27T, 27W, 64

Train timetable Western Line

*Public holidays. On public holidays a Sunday timetable operates.
When Waitangi Day (6 Feb) or Anzac Day (25 April) fall on a Saturday, 
normal Saturday timetables operate.

Over Christmas and the New Year, a reduced timetable may operate.
If you’re travelling during this time visit AT.govt.nz to plan your trip, 
or call 0800 103 080.

24 hr Clock

 24B, 24R	� New Lynn, Blockhouse Bay, Owairaka, Wesley,  
Sandringham Rd to City

 24B, 24R	� City to Sandringham Rd, Wesley, Owairaka, 
Blockhouse Bay, New Lynn

E� ective 17 August 2025
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Routes Fare Zones
& Boundaries

For more information on fares visit www.AT.govt.nz/fares
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Monday 
to Friday

24B 05:00 05:07 05:13 05:20 05:26 05:36 05:40
24R 05:18 - 05:25 05:35 05:41 05:51 05:55
24B 05:29 05:36 05:42 05:50 05:58 06:10 06:15
24R 05:45 - 05:52 06:02 06:10 06:22 06:27
24B 05:51 05:58 06:05 06:14 06:22 06:36 06:41
24R 06:08 - 06:15 06:25 06:33 06:47 06:52
24B 06:13 06:20 06:27 06:36 06:44 06:58 07:03
24R 06:29 - 06:36 06:46 06:54 07:08 07:13
24B 06:31 06:38 06:46 06:55 07:03 07:17 07:22
24B - 06:33 06:40 06:49 06:57 07:11 07:16
24R 06:35 - 06:42 06:52 07:00 07:14 07:19
24R 06:40 - 06:47 06:58 07:06 07:20 07:25
24B - 06:44 06:52 07:01 07:10 07:24 07:29
24B 06:48 06:56 07:04 07:13 07:22 07:36 07:41
24B - 06:50 06:58 07:07 07:16 07:30 07:35
24R 06:52 - 06:59 07:10 07:19 07:33 07:38
24R 06:56 - 07:04 07:16 07:25 07:40 07:46
24B - 07:02 07:10 07:19 07:28 07:43 07:49
24R 07:03 - 07:13 07:28 07:38 07:55 08:01
24B 07:03 07:12 07:21 07:31 07:42 07:58 08:05
24B - 07:08 07:16 07:25 07:35 07:52 07:58
24R 07:09 - 07:19 07:34 07:45 08:02 08:08
24B - 07:18 07:27 07:37 07:48 08:04 08:11
24B 07:19 07:28 07:38 07:49 08:00 08:17 08:24
24R 07:20 - 07:31 07:46 07:57 08:14 08:21
24B - 07:23 07:32 07:43 07:54 08:11 08:18
24R 07:26 - 07:37 07:52 08:03 08:20 08:27
24B - 07:32 07:43 07:55 08:06 08:23 08:30
24B 07:33 07:42 07:54 08:07 08:18 08:36 08:43
24B - 07:36 07:48 08:01 08:12 08:29 08:36
24R 07:38 - 07:49 08:04 08:15 08:33 08:40
24R 07:42 - 07:53 08:10 08:22 08:41 08:48
24B - 07:48 08:00 08:13 08:25 08:44 08:51
24R 07:51 - 08:02 08:19 08:31 08:50 08:57
24B 07:54 08:03 08:15 08:28 08:40 08:59 09:06
24B - 07:57 08:09 08:22 08:34 08:53 09:00
24R 07:58 - 08:09 08:25 08:37 08:56 09:03
24R 08:05 - 08:16 08:31 08:43 09:02 09:09
24B - 08:09 08:22 08:35 08:47 09:06 09:13
24B 08:11 08:20 08:31 08:44 08:56 09:15 09:22
24B - 08:15 08:28 08:41 08:53 09:12 09:19
24R 08:21 - 08:32 08:47 08:59 09:18 09:25
24R 08:25 - 08:35 08:50 09:02 09:21 09:28
24B - 08:31 08:41 08:53 09:05 09:23 09:30
24B 08:34 08:43 08:53 09:05 09:16 09:33 09:40
24B - 08:37 08:47 08:59 09:11 09:29 09:36
24R 08:37 - 08:47 09:02 09:13 09:30 09:37
24R 08:45 - 08:54 09:08 09:19 09:36 09:42

6

Opt into service alerts on your AT Mobile App  
for service changes and other relevant info,  
so you’re always in-the-know and up-to-date  
about your travel options.

If anything 
major changes, 
we’ll give you  
a bell

Download your  
AT Mobile app
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Monday to 
Friday cont..

24R 18:28 - 18:35 18:45 18:54 19:08 19:14
24B 18:38 18:46 18:52 19:00 19:09 19:23 19:29
24R 18:58 - 19:05 19:15 19:23 19:36 19:41
24B 19:09 19:16 19:22 19:30 19:38 19:51 19:56
24R 19:28 - 19:35 19:45 19:53 20:06 20:11
24B 19:39 19:46 19:52 20:00 20:08 20:21 20:26
24R 19:58 - 20:05 20:15 20:23 20:36 20:41
24B 20:09 20:16 20:22 20:30 20:38 20:51 20:56
24R 20:28 - 20:35 20:45 20:53 21:06 21:11
24B 20:40 20:46 20:52 21:00 21:08 21:21 21:26
24R 20:58 - 21:05 21:15 21:23 21:35 21:40
24B 21:10 21:16 21:22 21:30 21:38 21:50 21:55
24R 21:28 - 21:35 21:45 21:53 22:05 22:10
24B 21:40 21:46 21:52 22:00 22:08 22:20 22:25
24R 21:58 - 22:05 22:15 22:21 22:31 22:35
24B 22:10 22:16 22:22 22:30 22:36 22:46 22:50
24R 22:28 - 22:35 22:45 22:51 23:01 23:05
24B 22:40 22:46 22:52 23:00 23:06 23:16 23:20
24R 22:58 - 23:05 23:15 23:21 23:31 23:35
24B 23:10 23:16 23:21 23:28 23:34 23:44 23:48
24R 23:28 - 23:35 23:45 23:51 00:01 00:05

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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Monday to 
Friday cont..

24B - 08:49 08:59 09:11 09:22 09:38 09:45
24B 08:54 09:03 09:12 09:23 09:34 09:50 09:57
24R 08:54 - 09:03 09:17 09:28 09:45 09:51
24B - 08:58 09:08 09:20 09:31 09:47 09:54
24B 09:07 09:16 09:24 09:34 09:44 10:00 10:06
24B - 09:08 09:16 09:26 09:36 09:52 09:58
24R 09:09 - 09:17 09:29 09:39 09:55 10:01
24R 09:22 - 09:29 09:40 09:50 10:06 10:12
24B 09:24 09:33 09:41 09:50 10:00 10:16 10:22
24R 09:42 - 09:49 10:00 10:10 10:26 10:32
24B 09:46 09:55 10:02 10:10 10:20 10:36 10:42
24R 10:02 - 10:09 10:20 10:30 10:46 10:52
24B 10:06 10:15 10:22 10:30 10:40 10:56 11:02
24R 10:22 - 10:29 10:40 10:50 11:06 11:12
24B 10:26 10:35 10:42 10:50 11:00 11:16 11:22
24R 10:42 - 10:49 11:00 11:10 11:26 11:32
24B 10:46 10:55 11:02 11:10 11:20 11:36 11:42
24R 11:02 - 11:09 11:20 11:30 11:46 11:52
24B 11:06 11:15 11:22 11:30 11:40 11:56 12:02
24R 11:27 - 11:34 11:45 11:55 12:11 12:17
24B 11:36 11:45 11:52 12:00 12:10 12:26 12:32
24R 11:57 - 12:04 12:15 12:25 12:41 12:47
24B 12:06 12:15 12:22 12:30 12:40 12:56 13:02
24R 12:27 - 12:34 12:45 12:55 13:11 13:17
24B 12:36 12:45 12:52 13:00 13:10 13:26 13:32
24R 12:57 - 13:04 13:15 13:25 13:41 13:47
24B 13:06 13:15 13:22 13:30 13:40 13:56 14:02
24R 13:27 - 13:34 13:45 13:55 14:11 14:17
24B 13:36 13:45 13:52 14:00 14:10 14:26 14:32
24R 13:57 - 14:04 14:15 14:25 14:41 14:47
24B 14:06 14:15 14:22 14:30 14:40 14:56 15:02
24R 14:27 - 14:34 14:45 14:56 15:13 15:20
24B 14:38 14:47 14:53 15:01 15:12 15:29 15:36
24R 14:57 - 15:04 15:15 15:26 15:43 15:50
24B 15:02 15:13 15:19 15:27 15:38 15:55 16:02
24B 15:13 15:24 15:30 15:38 15:49 16:06 16:13
24R 15:27 - 15:34 15:45 15:56 16:13 16:20
24B 15:35 15:46 15:52 16:00 16:11 16:28 16:35
24R 15:57 - 16:04 16:15 16:26 16:43 16:50
24B 16:05 16:16 16:22 16:30 16:42 17:00 17:07
24R 16:27 - 16:34 16:45 16:57 17:15 17:22
24B 16:35 16:46 16:52 17:00 17:12 17:30 17:37
24R 16:57 - 17:04 17:15 17:27 17:45 17:52
24B 17:05 17:16 17:22 17:30 17:42 18:00 18:07
24R 17:27 - 17:34 17:45 17:57 18:15 18:22
24B 17:35 17:46 17:52 18:00 18:10 18:27 18:33
24R 17:58 - 18:05 18:15 18:25 18:40 18:46
24B 18:08 18:16 18:22 18:30 18:40 18:55 19:01

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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Saturday cont.. 24B 17:05 17:12 17:20 17:28 17:37 17:52 17:58
24R 17:23 - 17:31 17:43 17:52 18:07 18:13
24B 17:35 17:42 17:50 17:58 18:07 18:22 18:28
24R 17:53 - 18:01 18:13 18:22 18:37 18:43
24B 18:05 18:12 18:20 18:28 18:37 18:52 18:58
24R 18:23 - 18:31 18:43 18:52 19:07 19:13
24B 18:35 18:42 18:50 18:58 19:07 19:22 19:28
24R 18:55 - 19:02 19:13 19:21 19:33 19:38
24B 19:05 19:12 19:20 19:28 19:36 19:48 19:53
24R 19:26 - 19:33 19:44 19:52 20:04 20:09
24B 19:39 19:45 19:53 20:01 20:09 20:22 20:27
24R 20:00 - 20:07 20:17 20:25 20:38 20:43
24B 20:10 20:16 20:24 20:32 20:40 20:53 20:58
24R 20:30 - 20:37 20:47 20:55 21:08 21:13
24B 20:40 20:46 20:54 21:02 21:10 21:23 21:28
24R 21:00 - 21:06 21:16 21:24 21:37 21:42
24B 21:10 21:16 21:24 21:32 21:40 21:53 21:58
24R 21:30 - 21:36 21:45 21:53 22:05 22:10
24B 21:40 21:46 21:53 22:00 22:08 22:20 22:25
24R 22:00 - 22:06 22:15 22:23 22:35 22:40
24B 22:10 22:16 22:23 22:30 22:38 22:50 22:55
24R 22:30 - 22:36 22:45 22:53 23:05 23:10
24B 22:40 22:44 22:50 22:56 23:03 23:15 23:20
24R 23:00 - 23:06 23:15 23:23 23:35 23:40
24B 23:10 23:14 23:20 23:26 23:33 23:44 23:48

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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Saturday 24B 05:10 05:15 05:21 05:28 05:35 05:46 05:50
24R 05:26 - 05:32 05:42 05:49 06:00 06:04
24B 05:40 05:45 05:51 05:58 06:05 06:16 06:20
24R 05:57 - 06:03 06:13 06:20 06:31 06:35
24B 06:10 06:15 06:21 06:28 06:35 06:46 06:50
24R 06:28 - 06:34 06:44 06:51 07:02 07:06
24B 06:40 06:46 06:53 07:00 07:07 07:18 07:22
24R 07:00 - 07:06 07:16 07:23 07:34 07:38
24B 07:10 07:16 07:24 07:32 07:40 07:53 07:58
24R 07:24 - 07:32 07:45 07:53 08:05 08:10
24B 07:35 07:42 07:50 07:58 08:06 08:18 08:23
24R 07:52 - 08:00 08:13 08:21 08:33 08:38
24B 08:05 08:12 08:20 08:28 08:36 08:48 08:53
24R 08:22 - 08:30 08:43 08:51 09:03 09:08
24B 08:35 08:42 08:50 08:58 09:06 09:18 09:23
24R 08:52 - 09:00 09:13 09:21 09:33 09:38
24B 09:05 09:12 09:20 09:28 09:36 09:48 09:53
24R 09:20 - 09:29 09:43 09:51 10:03 10:08
24B 09:35 09:42 09:50 09:58 10:06 10:18 10:23
24R 09:51 - 10:00 10:14 10:22 10:34 10:39
24B 10:05 10:12 10:21 10:30 10:39 10:54 11:00
24R 10:27 - 10:35 10:47 10:56 11:10 11:15
24B 10:35 10:43 10:52 11:02 11:11 11:25 11:30
24R 10:57 - 11:05 11:17 11:26 11:40 11:45
24B 11:05 11:13 11:22 11:32 11:41 11:55 12:00
24R 11:27 - 11:35 11:47 11:56 12:10 12:15
24B 11:35 11:43 11:52 12:02 12:11 12:25 12:30
24R 11:57 - 12:05 12:17 12:26 12:40 12:45
24B 12:05 12:13 12:22 12:32 12:41 12:55 13:01
24R 12:25 - 12:34 12:47 12:56 13:10 13:16
24B 12:35 12:43 12:52 13:02 13:11 13:25 13:31
24R 12:54 - 13:03 13:16 13:25 13:40 13:46
24B 13:05 13:13 13:22 13:32 13:41 13:56 14:02
24R 13:23 - 13:32 13:45 13:54 14:09 14:15
24B 13:35 13:42 13:51 14:00 14:09 14:24 14:30
24R 13:53 - 14:02 14:15 14:24 14:39 14:45
24B 14:05 14:12 14:21 14:30 14:39 14:54 15:00
24R 14:21 - 14:30 14:43 14:52 15:07 15:13
24B 14:35 14:42 14:50 14:58 15:07 15:22 15:28
24R 14:51 - 15:00 15:13 15:22 15:37 15:43
24B 15:05 15:12 15:20 15:28 15:37 15:52 15:58
24R 15:21 - 15:30 15:43 15:52 16:07 16:13
24B 15:35 15:42 15:50 15:58 16:07 16:22 16:28
24R 15:51 - 16:00 16:13 16:22 16:37 16:43
24B 16:05 16:12 16:20 16:28 16:37 16:52 16:58
24R 16:21 - 16:30 16:43 16:52 17:07 17:13
24B 16:35 16:42 16:50 16:58 17:07 17:22 17:28
24R 16:53 - 17:01 17:13 17:22 17:37 17:43
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays 

24B 06:10 06:16 06:23 06:30 06:36 06:46 06:50
24R 06:29 - 06:35 06:45 06:52 07:03 07:07
24B 06:40 06:46 06:53 07:00 07:07 07:18 07:22
24R 06:59 - 07:05 07:15 07:22 07:33 07:37
24B 07:10 07:16 07:23 07:30 07:38 07:50 07:55
24R 07:26 - 07:33 07:44 07:52 08:05 08:10
24B 07:35 07:41 07:49 07:57 08:05 08:18 08:23
24R 07:54 - 08:01 08:12 08:20 08:33 08:38
24B 08:05 08:11 08:19 08:27 08:35 08:48 08:53
24R 08:24 - 08:31 08:42 08:50 09:03 09:08
24B 08:35 08:41 08:49 08:57 09:05 09:18 09:23
24R 08:55 - 09:02 09:13 09:21 09:34 09:39
24B 09:05 09:12 09:20 09:28 09:36 09:50 09:55
24R 09:22 - 09:30 09:43 09:51 10:05 10:10
24B 09:35 09:42 09:50 09:58 10:06 10:20 10:25
24R 09:54 - 10:02 10:15 10:23 10:37 10:42
24B 10:05 10:12 10:22 10:31 10:40 10:54 11:00
24R 10:26 - 10:34 10:47 10:55 11:09 11:14
24B 10:35 10:43 10:53 11:03 11:11 11:25 11:30
24R 10:57 - 11:05 11:18 11:26 11:40 11:45
24B 11:05 11:13 11:23 11:33 11:41 11:55 12:00
24R 11:28 - 11:36 11:49 11:57 12:11 12:16
24B 11:35 11:43 11:53 12:04 12:12 12:26 12:31
24R 11:58 - 12:06 12:19 12:27 12:41 12:46
24B 12:05 12:13 12:23 12:34 12:42 12:56 13:01
24R 12:27 - 12:35 12:48 12:57 13:11 13:16
24B 12:35 12:43 12:53 13:04 13:13 13:27 13:32
24R 12:58 - 13:06 13:18 13:26 13:40 13:45
24B 13:05 13:13 13:23 13:33 13:41 13:55 14:00
24R 13:28 - 13:36 13:48 13:56 14:10 14:15
24B 13:35 13:43 13:53 14:03 14:11 14:25 14:30
24R 13:58 - 14:06 14:18 14:26 14:40 14:45
24B 14:05 14:13 14:23 14:33 14:41 14:55 15:00
24R 14:28 - 14:36 14:48 14:56 15:10 15:15
24B 14:35 14:42 14:52 15:01 15:09 15:23 15:28
24R 14:56 - 15:04 15:16 15:24 15:38 15:43
24B 15:05 15:12 15:22 15:31 15:39 15:53 15:58
24R 15:26 - 15:34 15:46 15:54 16:08 16:13
24B 15:35 15:42 15:52 16:01 16:09 16:23 16:28
24R 15:55 - 16:03 16:16 16:24 16:38 16:43
24B 16:05 16:12 16:22 16:31 16:39 16:53 16:58
24R 16:25 - 16:33 16:46 16:54 17:08 17:13
24B 16:35 16:42 16:52 17:01 17:09 17:23 17:28
24R 16:53 - 17:01 17:14 17:22 17:36 17:41
24B 17:05 17:12 17:20 17:28 17:36 17:50 17:55
24R 17:22 - 17:30 17:43 17:51 18:05 18:10
24B 17:35 17:42 17:50 17:58 18:06 18:20 18:25
24R 17:52 - 18:00 18:13 18:21 18:35 18:40
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays cont..

24B 18:05 18:12 18:20 18:28 18:36 18:50 18:55
24R 18:23 - 18:31 18:43 18:51 19:05 19:10
24B 18:35 18:42 18:50 18:58 19:06 19:20 19:25
24R 18:55 - 19:02 19:12 19:20 19:33 19:38
24B 19:05 19:11 19:19 19:27 19:35 19:48 19:53
24R 19:25 - 19:32 19:42 19:50 20:03 20:08
24B 19:39 19:44 19:50 19:57 20:05 20:18 20:23
24R 19:56 - 20:03 20:13 20:21 20:34 20:39
24B 20:10 20:15 20:21 20:28 20:36 20:49 20:54
24R 20:26 - 20:33 20:43 20:51 21:03 21:08
24B 20:40 20:45 20:51 20:57 21:05 21:17 21:22
24R 20:56 - 21:03 21:13 21:21 21:33 21:38
24B 21:10 21:15 21:21 21:27 21:35 21:47 21:52
24R 21:26 - 21:32 21:41 21:49 22:01 22:06
24B 21:40 21:45 21:51 21:57 22:05 22:17 22:22
24R 21:56 - 22:02 22:11 22:19 22:31 22:36
24B 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:27 22:35 22:47 22:52
24R 22:26 - 22:32 22:41 22:49 23:01 23:06
24B 22:40 22:45 22:51 22:57 23:05 23:17 23:22
24R 22:56 - 23:02 23:11 23:19 23:31 23:36
24B 23:10 23:15 23:21 23:27 23:35 23:47 23:52
24R 23:26 - 23:32 23:41 23:49 00:01 00:06
24B 23:40 23:45 23:51 23:57 00:05 00:17 00:22

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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Monday 
to Friday

24R 05:56 05:59 06:10 06:18 06:27 - 06:35
24B 06:11 06:14 06:26 06:34 06:41 06:50 06:58
24B 06:11 06:14 06:26 06:34 06:41 06:50 06:58
24R 06:26 06:29 06:40 06:48 06:57 - 07:05
24B 06:41 06:44 06:56 07:04 07:11 07:20 07:28
24B 06:41 06:44 06:56 07:04 07:11 07:20 07:29
24R 06:56 06:59 07:12 07:20 07:32 - 07:41
24B 07:11 07:15 07:27 07:36 07:44 07:53 08:03
24B 07:11 07:15 07:27 07:36 07:44 07:53 08:02
24R 07:26 07:29 07:42 07:50 08:03 - 08:14
24B 07:41 07:45 07:57 08:06 08:15 08:27 08:37
24B 07:41 07:45 07:57 08:06 08:15 08:27 08:37
24R 07:56 07:59 08:12 08:20 08:33 - 08:44
24B 08:11 08:15 08:27 08:36 08:45 08:57 09:07
24B 08:11 08:15 08:27 08:36 08:45 08:57 09:07
24R 08:26 08:29 08:42 08:50 09:03 - 09:14
24B 08:41 08:45 08:57 09:06 09:15 09:27 09:37
24B 08:41 08:45 08:57 09:06 09:15 09:27 09:37
24R 08:56 08:59 09:12 09:20 09:33 - 09:44
24B 09:11 09:15 09:27 09:36 09:45 09:57 10:07
24B 09:11 09:15 09:27 09:36 09:45 09:57 10:07
24R 09:26 09:29 09:42 09:50 10:03 - 10:14
24B 09:41 09:45 09:57 10:06 10:15 10:27 10:37
24B 09:41 09:45 09:57 10:06 10:15 10:27 10:37
24R 09:56 09:59 10:12 10:20 10:33 - 10:44
24B 10:11 10:15 10:27 10:36 10:45 10:57 11:07
24B 10:11 10:15 10:27 10:36 10:45 10:57 11:07
24R 10:26 10:29 10:42 10:50 11:03 - 11:14
24B 10:41 10:45 10:59 11:08 11:16 11:27 11:37
24B 10:41 10:45 10:59 11:08 11:16 11:27 11:36
24R 10:56 11:00 11:13 11:22 11:34 - 11:44
24B 11:11 11:15 11:29 11:38 11:46 11:57 12:06
24B 11:11 11:15 11:29 11:38 11:46 11:57 12:07
24R 11:26 11:29 11:41 11:49 12:03 - 12:14
24B 11:41 11:44 11:57 12:05 12:14 12:26 12:35
24B 11:41 11:44 11:57 12:05 12:14 12:26 12:35
24R 11:56 11:59 12:11 12:19 12:33 - 12:44
24B 12:11 12:14 12:27 12:35 12:44 12:56 13:05
24B 12:11 12:14 12:27 12:35 12:44 12:56 13:05
24R 12:26 12:29 12:41 12:49 13:03 - 13:14
24B 12:41 12:44 12:57 13:05 13:14 13:26 13:35
24B 12:41 12:44 12:57 13:05 13:14 13:26 13:35
24R 12:56 12:59 13:11 13:19 13:33 - 13:44
24B 13:11 13:14 13:27 13:35 13:44 13:56 14:06
24B 13:11 13:14 13:27 13:35 13:44 13:56 14:05
24R 13:18 13:21 13:33 13:41 13:55 - 14:06
24B 13:25 13:28 13:41 13:49 13:58 14:10 14:19
24B 13:25 13:28 13:41 13:49 13:58 14:10 14:20
24R 13:32 13:35 13:48 13:56 14:09 - 14:20
24B 13:40 13:43 13:56 14:04 14:13 14:25 14:34
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Monday to 
Friday cont..

24B 13:40 13:43 13:56 14:04 14:13 14:25 14:35
24R 13:47 13:50 14:03 14:11 14:24 - 14:35
24B 13:55 13:58 14:11 14:19 14:30 14:42 14:52
24B 13:55 13:58 14:11 14:19 14:30 14:42 14:52
24R 14:02 14:05 14:18 14:26 14:41 - 14:53
24B 14:10 14:13 14:26 14:34 14:46 14:59 -
24B 14:17 14:20 14:33 14:41 14:52 15:04 15:14
24B 14:17 14:20 14:33 14:41 14:52 15:04 15:14
24R 14:25 14:28 14:41 14:49 15:04 - 15:16
24B 14:33 14:36 14:49 14:57 15:09 15:22 -
24B 14:40 14:44 14:57 15:06 15:17 15:30 15:40
24B 14:40 14:44 14:57 15:06 15:17 15:30 15:40
24R 14:45 14:49 15:02 15:11 15:28 - 15:42
24B 14:50 14:54 15:07 15:16 15:26 15:39 -
24R 14:55 14:59 15:12 15:21 15:38 - 15:52
24B 15:00 15:04 15:17 15:26 15:37 15:50 16:00
24B 15:00 15:04 15:17 15:26 15:37 15:50 16:01
24R 15:05 15:09 15:22 15:31 15:48 - 16:02
24B 15:10 15:14 15:27 15:36 15:49 16:02 -
24R 15:15 15:19 15:32 15:41 15:58 - 16:12
24B 15:20 15:24 15:37 15:46 15:57 16:10 16:20
24B 15:20 15:24 15:37 15:46 15:57 16:10 16:21
24R 15:25 15:29 15:42 15:51 16:08 - 16:22
24B 15:30 15:34 15:47 15:56 16:09 16:22 -
24R 15:35 15:39 15:52 16:01 16:18 - 16:31
24B 15:40 15:44 15:57 16:06 16:17 16:30 16:40
24B 15:40 15:44 15:57 16:06 16:17 16:30 16:41
24R 15:45 15:49 16:02 16:11 16:28 - 16:42
24B 15:50 15:54 16:07 16:16 16:29 16:42 -
24R 15:55 15:59 16:12 16:21 16:38 - 16:52
24B 16:00 16:04 16:17 16:26 16:39 16:53 17:04
24B 16:00 16:04 16:17 16:26 16:39 16:53 17:04
24R 16:03 16:07 16:21 16:30 16:47 - 17:00
24B 16:06 16:10 16:23 16:32 16:44 16:58 -
24R 16:09 16:13 16:29 16:39 16:54 - 17:06
24B 16:15 16:19 16:32 16:41 16:54 17:08 17:19
24B 16:15 16:19 16:32 16:41 16:54 17:08 17:19
24R 16:18 16:22 16:38 16:48 17:05 - 17:18
24B 16:24 16:28 16:41 16:50 17:03 17:16 -
24R 16:27 16:32 16:48 16:59 17:16 - 17:29
24B 16:34 16:38 16:52 17:02 17:13 17:27 17:38
24B 16:34 16:38 16:52 17:02 17:13 17:27 17:38
24R 16:37 16:42 16:57 17:08 17:25 - 17:39
24B 16:43 16:47 17:01 17:11 17:24 17:38 -
24R 16:46 16:51 17:06 17:17 17:34 - 17:48
24B 16:52 16:56 17:10 17:20 17:33 17:47 17:57
24B 16:52 16:56 17:10 17:20 17:33 17:47 17:58
24R 16:55 17:00 17:15 17:26 17:43 - 17:57
24B 16:58 17:02 17:16 17:26 17:39 17:53 -

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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Monday to 
Friday cont..

24B 17:04 17:08 17:22 17:32 17:45 17:59 -
24R 17:07 17:11 17:25 17:35 17:54 - 18:09
24B 17:13 17:17 17:31 17:41 17:54 18:08 18:18
24B 17:13 17:17 17:31 17:41 17:54 18:08 18:19
24R 17:16 17:20 17:34 17:44 18:00 - 18:12
24B 17:22 17:26 17:40 17:50 18:03 18:17 -
24R 17:25 17:29 17:43 17:53 18:09 - 18:21
24B 17:31 17:35 17:49 17:59 18:12 18:26 18:36
24B 17:31 17:35 17:49 17:59 18:12 18:26 18:37
24R 17:34 17:38 17:52 18:02 18:18 - 18:30
24B 17:40 17:44 17:58 18:08 18:21 18:35 -
24R 17:43 17:47 18:01 18:11 18:27 - 18:39
24B 17:47 17:51 18:05 18:15 18:23 18:36 18:46
24B 17:47 17:51 18:05 18:15 18:23 18:36 18:46
24R 17:52 17:56 18:10 18:19 18:34 - 18:46
24B 17:57 18:01 18:15 18:25 18:36 18:49 -
24R 18:02 18:06 18:20 18:29 18:44 - 18:56
24B 18:07 18:11 18:25 18:35 18:43 18:56 19:06
24B 18:07 18:11 18:25 18:35 18:43 18:56 19:06
24B 18:12 18:16 18:30 18:40 18:51 19:04 -
24R 18:17 18:21 18:35 18:45 18:59 - 19:11
24B 18:22 18:26 18:40 18:50 18:58 19:11 19:21
24B 18:22 18:26 18:40 18:50 18:58 19:11 19:21
24R 18:27 18:30 18:43 18:51 19:05 - 19:17
24B 18:32 18:35 18:48 18:56 19:06 19:18 -
24R 18:37 18:40 18:53 19:01 19:14 - 19:24
24B 18:42 18:45 18:58 19:06 19:16 19:27 19:37
24B 18:42 18:45 18:58 19:06 19:16 19:27 19:36
24R 18:50 18:53 19:06 19:14 19:27 - 19:37
24B 18:57 19:00 19:13 19:21 19:28 19:39 -
24R 19:05 19:08 19:21 19:29 19:42 - 19:52
24B 19:12 19:15 19:28 19:36 19:46 19:57 20:06
24B 19:12 19:15 19:28 19:36 19:46 19:57 20:07
24R 19:20 19:23 19:36 19:44 19:57 - 20:07
24B 19:27 19:30 19:43 19:51 19:59 20:10 20:19
24B 19:27 19:30 19:43 19:51 19:59 20:10 20:19
24R 19:35 19:38 19:51 19:59 20:12 - 20:22
24B 19:50 19:53 20:04 20:12 20:22 20:33 20:42
24B 19:50 19:53 20:04 20:12 20:22 20:33 20:42
24R 20:05 20:08 20:19 20:27 20:39 - 20:49
24B 20:20 20:23 20:34 20:42 20:52 21:03 21:11
24B 20:20 20:23 20:34 20:42 20:52 21:03 21:12
24R 20:35 20:38 20:49 20:57 21:09 - 21:19
24B 20:50 20:53 21:04 21:12 21:18 21:26 21:34
24B 20:50 20:53 21:04 21:12 21:18 21:26 21:34
24R 21:05 21:08 21:19 21:27 21:39 - 21:49
24B 21:20 21:23 21:34 21:42 21:48 21:56 22:04
24B 21:20 21:23 21:34 21:42 21:48 21:56 22:04
24R 21:35 21:38 21:49 21:57 22:09 - 22:19
24B 21:50 21:53 22:04 22:12 22:18 22:26 22:34
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Monday to 
Friday cont..

24B 21:50 21:53 22:04 22:12 22:18 22:26 22:34
24R 22:05 22:08 22:19 22:27 22:38 - 22:47
24B 22:20 22:23 22:34 22:42 22:48 22:56 23:03
24B 22:20 22:23 22:34 22:42 22:48 22:56 23:04
24R 22:35 22:37 22:47 22:53 23:04 - 23:13
24B 22:50 22:52 23:02 23:08 23:14 23:23 23:30
24B 22:50 22:52 23:02 23:08 23:14 23:23 23:30
24R 23:05 23:07 23:17 23:23 23:33 - 23:41
24B 23:20 23:22 23:32 23:38 23:44 23:51 23:58
24B 23:20 23:22 23:32 23:38 23:44 23:51 23:58
24R 23:35 23:37 23:47 23:53 00:02 - 00:10
24B 23:50 23:52 00:02 00:08 00:14 00:21 00:26
24B 23:50 23:52 00:02 00:08 00:14 00:21 00:28
24R 00:05 00:07 00:15 00:21 00:31 - 00:40
24B 00:20 00:22 00:32 00:38 00:43 00:50 00:55

Friday only 24B 01:05 01:07 01:15 01:20 01:26 01:34 01:40
Friday only 24B 02:05 02:07 02:15 02:20 02:26 02:34 02:40
Friday only 24B 03:05 03:07 03:15 03:20 03:26 03:34 03:40

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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Saturday 24B 06:05 06:07 06:16 06:22 06:29 06:38 06:45
24R 06:35 06:37 06:47 06:53 07:03 - 07:12
24B 07:05 07:07 07:16 07:22 07:30 07:39 07:45
24R 07:20 07:22 07:32 07:38 07:48 - 07:57
24B 07:35 07:37 07:46 07:52 08:00 08:09 08:17
24R 07:50 07:53 08:02 08:09 08:20 - 08:29
24B 08:05 08:08 08:17 08:24 08:33 08:42 08:50
24R 08:20 08:23 08:32 08:39 08:50 - 08:59
24B 08:35 08:38 08:47 08:54 09:03 09:12 09:20
24R 08:50 08:53 09:02 09:09 09:20 - 09:29
24B 09:05 09:08 09:18 09:25 09:35 09:45 09:53
24R 09:20 09:23 09:34 09:42 09:54 - 10:03
24B 09:35 09:38 09:48 09:55 10:05 10:15 10:23
24R 09:50 09:53 10:04 10:12 10:24 - 10:33
24B 10:05 10:08 10:18 10:25 10:35 10:45 10:55
24R 10:20 10:23 10:34 10:42 10:54 - 11:03
24B 10:35 10:38 10:48 10:55 11:04 11:14 11:23
24R 10:50 10:53 11:04 11:12 11:24 - 11:33
24B 11:05 11:08 11:20 11:28 11:39 11:50 11:59
24R 11:20 11:23 11:36 11:44 12:00 - 12:13
24B 11:35 11:38 11:51 11:59 12:09 12:21 12:30
24R 11:50 11:53 12:06 12:14 12:30 - 12:43
24B 12:05 12:08 12:21 12:29 12:39 12:51 13:00
24R 12:20 12:23 12:36 12:44 13:00 - 13:13
24B 12:35 12:38 12:51 12:59 13:09 13:21 13:30
24R 12:50 12:53 13:06 13:14 13:30 - 13:43
24B 13:05 13:08 13:21 13:29 13:39 13:51 14:00
24R 13:20 13:23 13:36 13:44 14:00 - 14:13
24B 13:35 13:38 13:51 13:59 14:09 14:21 14:30
24R 13:50 13:53 14:06 14:14 14:30 - 14:43
24B 14:05 14:08 14:21 14:29 14:39 14:51 15:00
24R 14:20 14:23 14:36 14:44 15:00 - 15:13
24B 14:35 14:38 14:51 14:59 15:09 15:21 15:30
24R 14:50 14:53 15:06 15:14 15:30 - 15:43
24B 15:05 15:08 15:21 15:29 15:39 15:51 16:00
24R 15:20 15:23 15:36 15:44 16:00 - 16:13
24B 15:35 15:38 15:51 15:59 16:09 16:21 16:30
24R 15:50 15:53 16:06 16:14 16:30 - 16:43
24B 16:05 16:08 16:21 16:29 16:39 16:51 17:00
24R 16:20 16:23 16:36 16:44 17:00 - 17:13
24B 16:35 16:38 16:51 16:59 17:09 17:21 17:30
24R 16:50 16:53 17:06 17:14 17:30 - 17:43
24B 17:05 17:08 17:21 17:29 17:39 17:51 18:00
24R 17:20 17:23 17:36 17:44 18:00 - 18:13
24B 17:35 17:38 17:51 17:59 18:09 18:21 18:30
24R 17:50 17:53 18:06 18:14 18:30 - 18:43
24B 18:05 18:08 18:21 18:29 18:39 18:51 18:59
24R 18:20 18:23 18:36 18:44 19:00 - 19:13

19

24B 
24R

City Centre to Wesley, Blockhouse Bay, 
New Lynn

via Sandringham Rd

Ro
ut

e

Au
ck

la
nd

 C
en

tr
al

 /
Gr

ah
am

 S
tr

ee
t 

(s
to

p 
10

53
)

AU
T 

(s
to

p 
70

39
)

Sa
nd

rin
gh

am
 R

oa
d/

Ki
ng

sl
an

d 
St

at
io

n 
(s

to
p 

83
00

)

Sa
nd

rin
gh

am
 S

ho
ps

 
(s

to
p 

83
16

)

N
ew

 W
in

ds
or

 
Sc

ho
ol

 (s
to

p 
82

71
)

St
op

 C
 

Bl
oc

kh
ou

se
 B

ay
 

(s
to

p 
83

53
)

St
op

 B
 

N
ew

 L
yn

n 
(s

to
p 

59
08

)

Saturday cont.. 24B 19:05 19:08 19:19 19:26 19:36 19:47 19:54
24R 19:20 19:23 19:36 19:44 19:57 - 20:08
24B 19:35 19:38 19:48 19:55 20:04 20:14 20:20
24R 19:50 19:53 20:06 20:14 20:27 - 20:38
24B 20:05 20:08 20:18 20:24 20:33 20:43 20:50
24R 20:20 20:23 20:36 20:44 20:57 - 21:08
24B 20:35 20:38 20:47 20:54 21:03 21:12 21:19
24R 20:50 20:53 21:04 21:12 21:25 - 21:36
24B 21:05 21:08 21:17 21:24 21:33 21:42 21:49
24R 21:20 21:23 21:34 21:42 21:52 - 22:00
24B 21:35 21:38 21:47 21:54 22:03 22:12 22:19
24R 21:50 21:53 22:04 22:11 22:21 - 22:30
24B 22:05 22:08 22:17 22:24 22:33 22:42 22:48
24R 22:20 22:23 22:34 22:41 22:51 - 23:00
24B 22:35 22:37 22:46 22:52 23:00 23:09 23:15
24R 22:50 22:53 23:04 23:11 23:20 - 23:28
24B 23:05 23:07 23:16 23:22 23:30 23:39 23:45
24R 23:20 23:23 23:34 23:41 23:49 - 23:56
24B 23:35 23:37 23:46 23:52 00:00 00:09 00:15
24R 23:50 23:53 00:04 00:11 00:19 - 00:26
24B 00:05 00:07 00:15 00:20 00:26 00:34 00:40
24B 01:05 01:07 01:15 01:20 01:26 01:34 01:40
24B 02:05 02:07 02:15 02:20 02:26 02:34 02:40
24B 03:05 03:07 03:15 03:20 03:26 03:34 03:40

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays 

24B 07:05 07:07 07:16 07:22 07:29 07:38 07:45
24R 07:20 07:22 07:32 07:38 07:47 - 07:55
24B 07:35 07:37 07:46 07:52 07:59 08:08 08:15
24R 07:50 07:52 08:02 08:08 08:18 - 08:26
24B 08:05 08:07 08:16 08:22 08:30 08:39 08:47
24R 08:20 08:22 08:32 08:38 08:48 - 08:56
24B 08:35 08:38 08:47 08:54 09:03 09:12 09:19
24R 08:50 08:53 09:02 09:09 09:19 - 09:28
24B 09:05 09:08 09:18 09:24 09:33 09:43 09:50
24R 09:20 09:23 09:34 09:42 09:52 - 10:01
24B 09:35 09:38 09:48 09:54 10:03 10:13 10:20
24R 09:50 09:53 10:04 10:12 10:22 - 10:31
24B 10:05 10:08 10:18 10:24 10:33 10:43 10:51
24R 10:20 10:23 10:34 10:42 10:52 - 11:01
24B 10:35 10:38 10:48 10:55 11:05 11:15 11:23
24R 10:50 10:53 11:04 11:12 11:24 - 11:34
24B 11:05 11:08 11:18 11:25 11:35 11:45 11:53
24R 11:20 11:23 11:34 11:42 11:55 - 12:06
24B 11:35 11:38 11:50 11:57 12:07 12:18 12:26
24R 11:50 11:53 12:05 12:13 12:27 - 12:38
24B 12:05 12:08 12:20 12:27 12:37 12:48 12:56
24R 12:20 12:23 12:35 12:43 12:57 - 13:08
24B 12:35 12:38 12:50 12:57 13:07 13:18 13:26
24R 12:50 12:53 13:05 13:13 13:27 - 13:38
24B 13:05 13:08 13:20 13:27 13:37 13:48 13:56
24R 13:20 13:23 13:35 13:43 13:57 - 14:08
24B 13:35 13:38 13:50 13:57 14:07 14:18 14:26
24R 13:50 13:53 14:05 14:13 14:27 - 14:38
24B 14:05 14:08 14:20 14:27 14:37 14:48 14:56
24R 14:20 14:23 14:35 14:43 14:57 - 15:08
24B 14:35 14:38 14:50 14:57 15:07 15:18 15:26
24R 14:50 14:53 15:05 15:13 15:27 - 15:38
24B 15:05 15:08 15:20 15:27 15:37 15:48 15:56
24R 15:20 15:23 15:35 15:43 15:57 - 16:08
24B 15:35 15:38 15:50 15:57 16:07 16:18 16:26
24R 15:50 15:53 16:05 16:13 16:27 - 16:38
24B 16:05 16:08 16:20 16:27 16:37 16:48 16:56
24R 16:20 16:23 16:35 16:43 16:57 - 17:08
24B 16:35 16:38 16:50 16:57 17:07 17:18 17:26
24R 16:50 16:53 17:05 17:13 17:25 - 17:35
24B 17:05 17:08 17:20 17:27 17:37 17:48 17:56
24R 17:20 17:23 17:35 17:43 17:55 - 18:05
24B 17:35 17:38 17:50 17:57 18:07 18:18 18:27
24R 17:50 17:53 18:05 18:13 18:25 - 18:35
24B 18:05 18:08 18:19 18:26 18:36 18:47 18:55
24R 18:20 18:23 18:34 18:42 18:55 - 19:05
24B 18:35 18:38 18:49 18:56 19:06 19:17 19:25
24R 18:50 18:53 19:04 19:12 19:23 - 19:32
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays cont..

24B 19:05 19:08 19:19 19:26 19:36 19:47 19:53
24R 19:20 19:23 19:34 19:42 19:52 - 20:00
24B 19:35 19:38 19:47 19:54 20:03 20:12 20:18
24R 19:50 19:53 20:04 20:12 20:22 - 20:30
24B 20:05 20:08 20:17 20:24 20:33 20:42 20:49
24R 20:20 20:23 20:34 20:42 20:52 - 21:00
24B 20:35 20:38 20:47 20:53 21:02 21:11 21:18
24R 20:50 20:53 21:03 21:10 21:19 - 21:27
24B 21:05 21:08 21:17 21:23 21:32 21:41 21:48
24R 21:20 21:23 21:33 21:40 21:49 - 21:57
24B 21:35 21:37 21:46 21:52 21:59 22:08 22:15
24R 21:50 21:52 22:02 22:08 22:17 - 22:25
24B 22:05 22:07 22:16 22:22 22:29 22:38 22:45
24R 22:20 22:22 22:32 22:38 22:47 - 22:55
24B 22:35 22:37 22:46 22:52 22:59 23:08 23:15
24R 22:50 22:52 23:02 23:08 23:17 - 23:25
24B 23:05 23:07 23:16 23:22 23:29 23:38 23:45
24R 23:20 23:22 23:32 23:38 23:47 - 23:55
24B 23:35 23:37 23:46 23:52 23:59 00:08 00:15
24R 23:50 23:52 00:02 00:08 00:17 - 00:25

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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